
Name Address Phone Email Address

Planning & Zoning - 5 year terms (7)

Roger Bierbaum - Chair 01/01/2014 406 Northpark Blvd. 597-3175 dareb@huxcomm.net

Leila Gardunia 01/01/2015 207 E. 3rd St. 597-2632 lmgardunia@yahoo.com

Davis Reitz 01/01/2015 106 Cedar Lane 597-3009 derietz@reitxconsultants.com

Mike Schonhorst - Sec 01/01/2016 201 Ridgewood 597-2661 schonmj@huxcomm.net

Gordon Mosher 01/01/2016 826 Ashwood Drive 597-3066 dmosher@mchsi.com

James Sparks 01/01/2017 1105 Ridgewood Dr. 319-290-9307 jsparks@storycon.com

Larry Wilson 01/01/2017 410 N.Central 362-3467 lwilson@huxcomm.net

Zoning Board of Adjustments - 5 year terms (5)

Ed Denbeste - Chair 06/01/2013 508 N. 2nd 597-2147 eedenbeste@hotmail.com

Rodney Tucker 06/01/2014 817 Hickory Dr. 597-2429 rwtucker@huxcomm.net

Roger Wheeler 06/01/2017 805 N. 5th Ave. 249-0107 rogw@iowatelecom.net

John Rohden 06/01/2017 501 Parkwood Cr. 571-9770 john.roden9@gmail.com

Vacant

Jan Nyhus - President 07/01/2013 412 E. 1st 231-3651 jnyhus@iastate.edu

Romain Williams 07/01/2013 107 W. 1st 597-2863 romainwilliams104@msn.com

Leslee Beglinger 07/01/2013 820 Ashwood Dr. 971-1008 leslee74@hotmail.com

Evan Anderson 07/01/2015 507 Preston 537-6647 evananderson1@gmail.com

Marilyn Greene - Sec 07/01/2015 305 W. 5th St. 597-2265 marilyngreene29@yahoo.com

Tom Friedrichsen 07/01/2017 30962 560th Ave 597-3624 tjf@wandling.com

Chuck Helms 07/01/2017 811 Pine Valley Dr. 971-0889 golfer@huxcomm.net

Veronica McGee - Chair 09/01/2013 514 Parkridge Ave 597-3014 rvesma@hotmail.com

Justin Sample - Vice Chair 09/01/2013 1209 Sand Cherry Lane 250-5378 justin.j.sample@cummins.com

Dawn Mather 09/01/2013 630 Meadow Circle 979-6023 admather@huxcomm.net

Cindy Drummond - Sec 09/01/2014 512 N. 2nd Ave 597-2998 cindyloudrummond@gmail.com

Roger Ossian 09/01/2014 524 Preston Dr 597-2462 roger@dogtownu.com

Russ Jones 09/01/2015 108 Porchlight Dr 597-4094 rejones@iastate.edu

Terry Witt 10/01/2015 502 Parkwood Cr. 597-8000 witttd@gmail.com

Tim Wilson - Treas 01/01/2013 712 Crestwood 231-9484 tim.wilson@syngenta@com

Mark Miller 01/01/2013 698 Meadow Cir 597-2647 millers4isu@huxcomm.net

Seldon Spencer - Sec 01/01/2015 823 Ashwood 597-3156 seldenes@aol.com

Kevin Cole - Chair 01/01/2015 601 Larson Dr 597-3457 kkcole@huxcomm.net

VACANT

Tree Board - 3 year terms (5)

            Huxley Boards

Library Board of Trustees - 6 year terms (7)

Park & Rec. Board  - 3 year terms (7)
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